Sensonic IR-1 is a portable gas analyser utilising our most advanced technological developments. It is designed to
operate with non-dispersive infrared sensors but other types like electrochemical, PID and TCD are also supported.
Colour LCD with touch-screen and ergonomic interface simplifies the usage of the analyser.
Wide range of available sensors and their measurement ranges allows to build a portable system which will meet any
needs. Results from the analyser can be transmitted further via analogue outputs and read by the analyser using
analogue inputs expanding the measurement channels by additional external parameters.
Analyser is for aplications which require high accuracy and performance.
CHARACTERISTIC

7
Z40P-SENS-TEMP
ordering code:
pitot tube 500mm - Z00-PITOT-5002
pitot tube 800mm - Z00-PITOT-8002
ordering codes:
USB cable for connecting the printer to analyser - ZPH2-PRINTER-USB-KAB
Martel MCP-8810, thermal printer with USB interface - MPH-PRINT1
ordering codes:
ZPH2-ANA-OUT
ordering code:
ZPH2-ANA-IN
ordering code:
CHARACTERISTIC APPEARANCEFEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT
Sensonic IR-1 - brochure v01.02 en
sensonic-analysers.com
FRONT PANEL
WITH LCD AND SOCKETBOARD
EXAMPLE PRINTSCREENS
RESULTS GRAPH
8
CHARACTERISTIC APPEARANCEFEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT
6.4'' VGA (640X480)
COLORFUL TOUCHSCREEN
POWER SWITCH
WITH LED INDICATOR
ELECTRIC & GAS
CONNECTORS
USB SOCKETS
STOPPER
Sensonic IR-1 - brochure v01.02 en
sensonic-analysers.com